Project:
m——

List Of Available Units

8 Newtown Boulevard

Asof October 25, 2013 11:03 PM

Floor

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

14

15

16

TOTAL

Cluster

BN N = - (SRR S R W W NN =

Ll R T

Wl ) — —

o)

i

[N}

[¥]

A

B N N N PN

W =

Unit

Cl1-5K
C2-5C
C2-5D
C3-5G
C3-5H
Ca-5A
C4-5G

CI1-6B
Cl1-6C
C1-6G
C2-6H
C2-61
C2-6M

C1-7C
Cl1-7G
C1-7L
C2-7E
C2-7F
C2-7L
C4-7L

C1-8C
C2-8G
C4-8G
C4-8H
C4-81

C4-8M
C4-8N

C1-9B
C1-9N
C2-9D
C3-9F
C3-9H
C3-91
C3-91
C3-9K
C3-9M
C4-9C
C4-9D

C3-10B
C4-10F

C1-11D
C2-11)

C2-11K
C3-11C
C4:11C

C4-12C
C4-12D
C4-12F
C4-12K

C1-14B
Cl1-14F
Cl-14K
C2-14D
C3-14C
C3-14D
C3-14G
C4-14H
C4-141
C4-14M
C4-14N

CI-15D
C2-15N

C1-16C
C2-16F
C2-16G
C3-16C

C1-17B
C2-17E

C3-18D

Description

EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY
EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY
1-BR with balcony
1-BR with balcony
1-BR with balcony
1-BR with balcony
EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY

EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY
1-BR with balcony

EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY
EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY
EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY
1-BR with balcony -

1-BR with balcony

EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY
EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY
EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY
1-BR with balcony

EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY
EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BABCONY

1-BR with balcony

EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY
EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY
EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY
EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY
1-BR with balcony

EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY

EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY
EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY
1-BR with balcony
1-BR with balcony
EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY
EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY
1-BR with balcony
1-BR with balcony
1-BR with balcony
1-BR with balcony
1-BR with balcony

EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY
1-BR with balcony

1-BR with balcony
1-BR with balcony
1-BR with balcony
1-BR with balcony
1-BR with balcony

1-BR with balcony
1-BR with balcony
1-BR with balcony
1-BR with balcony

EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY
1-BR with balcony
1-BR with balcony
1-BR with balcony
1-BR with balcony
1-BR with balcony
EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY
EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY
EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY
1-BR with balcony
EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY

1-BR with balcony
EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY

1-BR with balcony
1-BR with balcony
EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY
1-BR with balcony

EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY
EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY

1-BR with balcony

Total Area(sq.m.)

38.70
38.70
51.10
49.60
49.60
49.60
3870

3870
49.60
39.60
4030
38.70
51.10

49.60
39.60
38.70
38.70
5110
38.70
38,70

49.60
39.60
3960
4030
38.70
51,10
39.60

38.70
39.60
49.60
51.10
40,30
3870
49.60
49.60
51.10
49.60
49.60

38.70
51.10

49.60
49.60
49.60
49.60
49 60

49.60
49 60
51.10
49.60

3870
51.10
49.60
49.60
49.60
4960
39.60
40.30
38.70
51.10
39.60

49.60
39.60

49.60
51.10
3960
49 60

38.70
38.70

49 60

69

Unit Price

4,167,990.00
4,167,990.00
5,503,470.00
5,401,440.00
5,401,440.00
5,401,440.00
4,214,430.00

4,137,030.00
5,302,240.00
4,233,240.00
4,308,070.00
4,137,030.00
5,462,590.00

5,307,200.00
4,237,200.00
4,140,900.00
4,140,900.00
5,467,700.00
4,140,900.00
4,183,470.00

5,317,120.00
4,245,120.00
4,288,680.00
4,364,490.00
4,191,210.00
5,534,130.00
4,288,680.00

4,160,250.00
4,257,000.00
5,332,000.00
5,549,460.00
4,376,580.00
4,202,820.00
5,386,560.00
5,386,560.00
5,549,460.00
5,386,560.00
5,386,560.00

4,214,430.00
5,564,790.00

5,351,840.00
5,351,840.00
5,351,840.00
5,411,360.00
5,411,360.00

5,421,280.00
5,421,280.00
5,585,230.00
5,421,280.00

4,191,210.00
5,534,130.00
5,371,680.00
5,371,680.00
5,436,160.00
5,436,160.00
4,340,160.00
4,416,880.00
4,241,520.00
5,600,560.00
4,340,160.00

5,381,600,00
4,296,600.00

5,421,280.00
5,585,230.00
4,308,480,00
5,485,760.00

4,241,520.00
4,241,520.00

5,505,600.00

337,914,330.00

M.IS_ 140: 90& \Unaen\._.\d



