## As of October 25, 2013 11:03 PM

CI-SK   EXECUTIVE SITIDO WITH BALCONY   18.79	18 18	17	16	15				e y 1	14		12		11	10						09				08				07			0				0	,
C1-3K C2-5CCTITUS STIDIO WITH BALCONY C2-5C C2-5	18 TOTAL	7	6	C,					4		2		_	0						9				<b>∞</b>				7			Φ				5	
EXECUTIVE STIDDO WITH BALCONY 1-BR with bidony 2-BECUTIVE STIDDO WITH BALCONY 2-BECUTIVE STIDDO WITH BALCONY 2-BECUTIVE STIDDO WITH BALCONY 2-BECUTIVE STIDDO WITH BALCONY 2-BRECUTIVE STIDDO WITH	ω	1 2	3 2 2 1	1 2	1 4 4	ω 4 2	ωω	2 -		4 4	4 4	4 4	. u –	ω 4	4 4		ين بن	u u	u i	) = =	4	4 4	244	-	2 4	2		1	2 2	2		4	نا 4	ω κ	2	
38.70 38.70 31.70	C3-18D	C1-17B C2-17E	C1-16C C2-16F C2-16G C3-16C	CI-15D C2-15N	C4-14N C4-14N	C3-14G C4-14H	C3-14C C3-14D	C1-14K C2-14D	C1-14B C1-14F	C4-12F C4-12K	C4-12C C4-12D	C3-11C C4-11C	C1-11D C2-11J C2-11K	C3-10B C4-10F	C4-9C C4-9D	C3-9M	C3-9J	C3-9H C3-9H	C3-9F	C1-9B	C4-8N	C4-8I	C2-8G C4-8G C4-8H	C1-8C	C2-7L C4-7L	C2-7E C2-7F	C1-7G C1-7L	C1-7C	C2-6I C2-6M	C2-6H	C1-6B C1-6C	C4-5G	C3-5H C4-5A	C3-5G	C1-5K C2-5C	
	I-BR with balcony	EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY	with balcony with balcony CUTIVE STUDIO WITH with balcony	HIIM	1-BR with balcony EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY		I-BR with balcony 1-BR with balcony	I-BR with balcony I-BR with balcony	DIO	I-BR with balcony I-BR with balcony	I-BR with balcony I-BR with balcony	1-BR with balcony 1-BR with balcony	I-BR with balcony I-BR with balcony I-BR with balcony	EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY 1-BR with balcony	I-BR with balcony I-BR with balcony	I-BR with balcony	I-BR with balcony I-BR with balcony	EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY  EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY		EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY	EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY	EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY  1-BR with balcony	EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY	I-BR with balcony	EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY	EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY  1-BR with balcony	EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY  EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY	I-BR with balcony	EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY  1-BR with balcony	EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY	EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY 1-BR with balcony EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY	EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY	I-BR with balcony I-BR with balcony	I-BR with balcony I-BR with balcony	EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY EXECUTIVE STUDIO WITH BALCONY	
4,167,990.00 4,167,990.00 5,401,440.00 5,401,440.00 5,401,440.00 6,411,430.00 4,137,030.00 6,138,070.00 4,137,030.00 6,141,40,900.00 4,140,900.00 4,140,900.00 4,140,900.00 4,140,900.00 4,140,900.00 4,140,900.00 4,140,900.00 4,140,900.00 4,140,900.00 4,140,900.00 4,140,900.00 4,140,900.00 4,140,900.00 4,140,900.00 4,141,360,00 5,361,840,00 5,		38.70 38.70	49.60 51.10 39.60 49.60	49.60 39.60	50,70 51,10 39,60	39.60 40.30 38.70	49 60 49 60	49.60 49.60	38,70 51,10	51.10 49,60	49.60 49.60	49.60 49.60	49.60 49.60 49.60	38.70 51.10	49.60 49.60	51.10	49.60 49.60	40,30 38,70	51,10	38.70 39.60	39,60	38.70 51.10	39.60 39.60 40.30	49.60	38.70 38.70	38.70 51.10	39.60 38.70	49 60	38_70 51.10	40.30	38.70 49.60 39.60	38.70	49.60 49.60	51.10 49.60	38.70 38.70	
	5,505,600.00	4,241,520.00 4,241,520.00	5,421,280.00 5,585,230.00 4,308,480.00 5,485,760.00	5,381,600.00 4,296,600.00	4,241,320.00 5,600,560.00 4,340,160.00	4,340,160.00 4,416,880.00	5,436,160.00 5,436,160.00	5,371,680 00 5,371,680 00	4,191,210.00 5,534,130.00	5,585,230.00 5,421,280.00	5,421,280.00 5,421,280.00	5,411,360.00 5,411,360.00	5,351,840.00 5,351,840.00 5,351,840.00	4,214,430,00 5,564,790.00	5,386,560.00	5,549,460.00	5,386,560.00	4,376,580.00 4,202,820.00	5,549,460,00	4,160,250.00 4,257,000.00 5,333.000.00	4,288,680.00	4,191,210.00	4,245,120.00 4,288,680.00 4,364,490.00	5,317,120.00	4,140,900 00 4,183,470 00	4,140,900.00 5,467,700.00	4,237,200.00 4,140,900.00	5,307,200.00	4,137,030.00 5,462,590.00	4,308,070.00	4,137,030,00 5,302,240,00 4,233,240,00	4,214,430.00	5,401,440.00 5,401,440.00	5,503,470.00 5,401,440.00	4,167,990,00 4,167,990,00	